
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

34 

55 

9 

23 

17 

59 

83 

95 

49 

5 

31 

45 

48 

12 

6 

63 

71 

24 

8 

27 

65 

88 

33 

54 

Name 

PHUNNAPAT PHUNSUB 

PRATEEP TUNPRASERT 

TONY PERCY 

SHANE ANG 

PRATHAN MAPHOBSUK 

CHOTTHANIN CHAIKITTILAK 

TIM ZIELINSKI 

JITPRAPHAN PAENNABON 

ANONNUT JARIYAPONGSATRON 

KHORNSEK CRONIN 

PATTALAPONG PRANGTONG 

THANAKORN CHAIBHIROMSRI 

APIWICH NETRAYON 

VUTHA JAISAMRAN 

STEVEN FITZSIMMONS 

ARTHIT PAOTEERASAN 

JAMES RUNACRES 

SOMCHAI VIJITR 

PETE THONGCHUA 

TANONG BOONCHAN 

SITTICHOK KHONYANG 

RAZANAKOTO IARO 

JON SIMS 

METUS SUANSRI 

Team 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

Bendix SRT Racing Team 

INSANE MOTORSPORT @STONEKING CONSTRUCTION 

Super sonic by   rongpopower   units  

WISE บ้านเร ือเล็ก BY THE HUB 

Nexzter X Rommairimna Motorsports 

AP Motorsport 

Phuket Kart & i-Ventures Travel By Rotary Revolution 

ภูชยา&krs by Evoshop 

Garage my home by ///RPM 

Pt Auto checkpoint 

Rotary Revolution 

GARAGE 48 NEXZTER RACING TEAM 

BOXZARACING MOTORSPORT TEAM 

Rotary Revolution 

Garage My Home 

Rotary Revolution 

รถบ้าน ชลบุร ี 

PTT LUBRICANTS TEAM RZ RACING 

Rolling Monkey By Ap Motorsport 

AP Motorsport 

Mra racing team 

RISING SUN PERFORMANCE 

Nexzter Racing Team 

Class 

PRO I 

PRO I 

PRO I 

PRO II 

PRO I 

PRO I 

PRO II 

AM 

PRO I 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO II 

AM 

PRO II 

AM 

PRO I 

PRO II 

PRO I 

PRO II 

PRO I 

PRO II 

AM 

AM 

Best Tm 

1:45.383 

1:47.352 

1:47.602 

1:47.828 

1:49.600 

1:50.381 

1:51.539 

1:52.235 

1:52.442 

1:52.686 

1:54.674 

1:54.698 

1:56.406 

1:58.147 

1:58.480 

1:59.064 

2:00.225 

2:00.790 

2:08.529 

1:58.629 

2:04.474 

In Lap 

5 

9 

6 

6 

6 

2 

7 

10 

6 

3 

4 

9 

6 

9 

2 

2 

4 

2 

7 

0 

0 

0 

4 

5 

Diff 

1.969 

2.219 

2.445 

4.217 

4.998 

6.156 

6.852 

7.059 

7.303 

9.291 

9.315 

11.023 

12.764 

13.097 

13.681 

14.842 

15.407 

23.146 

Tires 

HK 

HK 

YK 

YK 

GI 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

GI 

YK 

GI 

HK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

Gi 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

HK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/7/2024 3:40:26 PM 

             Juti R.                     Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 
SIAM GT 

PROVISIONAL QUALIFY 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:40:03 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/7/2024 14:40 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
AnnouncementsNo.45, #48, #54, #95 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.No.8, #12, #31, #45, #54, #55, #83 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.No.49, #55, #83 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits. / No.83 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.No.31 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits. / No.17, #31, #48, #55 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits.No.17, #54, #95 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.No.33 DQ, as per stewards penalty form no.15No.54 DQ, as per stewards penalty form no.16




